
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KANSAS

CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION RECEIVED

Due Date: August 17, 2022 NOV 1 4 !iSu

FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATES Govemn,8n:?il E;thjc-. Gontmis-iK,,
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

SEDGWICK COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE
A. Name of Reporting Entity:

PO BOX 49323
Address:

WICHITA, KS 67201
City, State and Zip Code:

B. Summary (Activity through August 17,2022)

$15,221.00
Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

$0.00
2. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

$13,796.69
3. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

C. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined

by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the

intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A

misdemeanor."

11/10/2022

Date Signature of Individual Completing Report



INSTRUCTIONS

In addition to the instructions set out below, each schedule includes detailed instmctions. If you have no

items to report on one or more schedules, do not return that particular schedule or schedules. The forms used

for each schedule in this report may be duplicated or the information may be itemized on 8 1/2" X 11"

computer printouts or any 8 1/2" X 11" paper, providing the information required is in the same format.

When duplicating, use one side of paper only. Please type or print. This report is to be filed with the

Secretary of State at the following address:

Secretary of State

Memorial Hall - 1st floor

120 SW 10th

Topeka, Kansas 66612

Line 1. See Schedule A for detailed instructions. If you have no contributions or other receipts to

report, the number "0" (zero) should be entered on the appropriate line.

Line 2. See Schedule B for detailed instructions. If you have no in-kind contributions to report, the

number "0" (zero) should be entered on the appropriate line.

Line 3. See Schedule C for detailed instructions. If you have no expenditures to report, the number

"0" (zero) should be entered on the appropriate line.



SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS

SEDGWICK COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE
(Name of Person)

Contributor Name
Complete Address of Contributor

Contribution

Amount

JULIA CRAFT
1730 S TAMARISK CIR, WICHITA, KS 67230

KAYLA MCNANY
2433 S ELLIS AVE, WICHITA, KS 67216

KIMBER AYALA
1407 E SPLITWOOD WAY, DERBY, KS 67037

LISATATUM
151 N ROCK ISLAND ST APT 2E, WICHITA, KS 67202

LORA SHRYOCK
10931 W LOTUS, WICHITA, KS 67209

LYNNE MURROW
1012 N BROOKFIELD ST, WICHITA, KS 67206

MANDY PILLA
14506 SW 60TH ST, ANDOVER, KS 67002

MATTHEW KOEHN
4915 E WATERMAN ST, WICHITA, KS 67218

MELINDACOLLINS
1530 SMITH CIR#603, WICHITA, KS 67212

MOLLY BREITENBACH
10101 E 19TH ST N, WICHITA, KS 67206

MYRANDAWEIDNER
2329 S CRESTLINE, WICHITA, KS 67209

NELL THOMPSON
230 N TERRACE DR, WICHITA, KS 67208

KRISTA SHACKLEFORD
502 N BELLE TERRE CIR, WICHITA, KS 67230

Subtotal this page

$60.00

$50.00

$115.00

$52.50

$50.00

$60.00

$165.00

$50.00

$60.00

$65.00

$55.00

$75.00

$60.00

$917.50

Page 3 of 5.00



SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS

SEDGWICK COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE

(Name of Person)

Contributor Name
Complete Address of Contributor

Contribution
Amount

ALLEN LARAMORE
613 PARTRIDGE, DERBY, KS 67037

ANDREW DRAUT
650 S FAWNWOOD ST, WICHITA, KS 67235

ASHLEA DUNBAR BLACK
4930 N BISON ST, WICHITA, KS 67204

BAILEY HUGHES
245 S TERRACE DR, WICHITA, KS 67218

BARBARA DAVIS
9323 W 9TH ST N, WICHITA, KS 67212

BLAIR SPURNEY-ROGERS
7417 W LAKEWOOD CIR, WICHITA, KS 67205

CAPRI ZIMMERMAN
6430 E PEPPERWOOD CT, WICHITA, KS 67226

DIANA FORSHEE
209 VANTAGE VIEW CIR, WICHITA, KS 67212

ELIZABER MARTIN
833 PERRY, WICHITA, KS 67203

HEATHER DOHERTY-LARUE
510 BAY ST, BRONSON, KS 66716

JUDITH GILCHRIST
3629 E COUNTRYSIDE PLZ, WICHITA, KS 67218

Subtotal this page

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$60.00

$70.00

$65.00

$100.00

$60.00

$80.00

$50.00

$55.00

$690.00

Total Itemized Contributions for period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Total Contributions This Period (to line 1 of Summary)

$2,017.50

$13,203.50

$15,221.00

Page 2 of 5



SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS

SEDGWICK COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE
(Name of Person)

Contributor Name
Complete Address of Contributor

Contribution

Amount

SARA SHARP
5209 W 68 ST, PRAIRIE VILLAGE, KS 66208

SHARON QUIGLEY
13116 E BRIDLEWOOD ST, WICHITA, KS 67230-1795

TRISHA SWINDLE
1519 E MAPLE ST, DERBY, KS 67037

TYLER STUTZMAN
11615 MAY, WICHITA, KS 67209

VANESSAJONES
2466 S WESTGATE CT, WICHITA, KS 67215

VELMA DAVIS
6120 N BELLA RD, WICHITA, KS 67204

Subtotal this page

$50.00

$100.00

$65.00

$92.50

$50.00

$52.50

$410.00

Page 4 of 5.00



SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES

SEDGWICK COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE

(Name of Person)

Name of Payee
Complete Address of Payee

Purpose of
Expenditure

Contribution

Amount

MAKESTICKERS.COM
18621 81 STAVE, TINLEY PARK, IL 60487

MAKESTICKERS.COM
18621 81 ST AVE, TINLEY PARK, IL 60487

MAKESTICKERS.COM
18621 81 ST AVE, TINLEY PARK, IL 60487

JUST YARD SIGNS
2235 MERCATOR DR, ORLANDO, FL 32807

JUST YARD SIGNS
2235 MERCATOR DR, ORLANDO, FL 32807

JUST YARD SIGNS
2235 MERCATOR DR, ORLANDO, FL 32807

OPAT CONSULTING
1962 N SHERIDAN ST, WICHITA, KS 67203

OPAT CONSULTING
1962 N SHERIDAN ST, WICHITA, KS 67203

POINT BLANK POLITICAL
238 WILSHIRE BLVD STE 155, CASSELBERRY, FL
o

SUZANNAH LAIREE GRAPHIC DESIGN
2457 TX HWY 236, MOODY, TX 76557

TCV PUBLISHING
PO BOX 20804, WICHITA, KS 67208

BUMPER STICKERS

BUMPER STICKERS

BUMPER STICKERS

YARD SIGNS

YARD SIGNS

YARD SIGNS

CONSULTING

CONSULTING

TEXTING

GRAPHIC DESIGN

NEWSPAPER AD

Subtotal this page

$280.03

$334.50

$718.54

$1,108.00

$1,904.00

$3,668.00

$750.00

$850.00

$2,526.12

$175.00

$1,445.00

$13,759.19

Total Itemized Expenditures for Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures ($50 or less)

Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summary)

$13,759.19

$37.50

$13,796.69

Page 5 of 5


