# KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

# RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KANSAS CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION RECEIVED

Due Date: August 17, 2022 NOV 14 2022

FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATES Governmental Ethics Commission SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Re	eporting Entity: PO BOX 4932	SEDGWICK COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE			
	City, State a	and Zip Code:	WICHITA, KS 67201	,		
		-				
	-					
В.	Summary (A	Activity through	August 17, 2022)			
	1. Total	Contributions and	Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$15,221.00		
	2. In-Kir	nd Contributions (	Use Schedule B)	\$0.00		
			Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$13,796.69		
C.	by me and t	the that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the hal failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A canor."				
	11/10/2022	<u> </u>	Nathan Bales			
	Date		Signature of Individual Completing Report			

#### **INSTRUCTIONS**

In addition to the instructions set out below, each schedule includes detailed instructions. If you have no items to report on one or more schedules, do not return that particular schedule or schedules. The forms used for each schedule in this report may be duplicated or the information may be itemized on 8 1/2" X 11" computer printouts or any 8 1/2" X 11" paper, providing the information required is in the same format. When duplicating, use one side of paper only. Please type or print. This report is to be filed with the Secretary of State at the following address:

Secretary of State

Memorial Hall - 1<sup>st</sup> floor

120 SW 10<sup>th</sup>

Topeka, Kansas 66612

- Line 1. See Schedule A for detailed instructions. If you have no contributions or other receipts to report, the number "0" (zero) should be entered on the appropriate line.
- Line 2. See Schedule B for detailed instructions. If you have no in-kind contributions to report, the number "0" (zero) should be entered on the appropriate line.
- Line 3. See Schedule C for detailed instructions. If you have no expenditures to report, the number "0" (zero) should be entered on the appropriate line.

#### **SCHEDULE A**

## **CONTRIBUTIONS**

# SEDGWICK COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE

Contributor Name Complete Address of Contributor	Contribution Amount
JULIA CRAFT 1730 S TAMARISK CIR, WICHITA, KS 67230	\$60.00
KAYLA MCNANY 2433 S ELLIS AVE, WICHITA, KS 67216	\$50.00
KIMBER AYALA 1407 E SPLITWOOD WAY, DERBY, KS 67037	\$115.00
LISA TATUM 151 N ROCK ISLAND ST APT 2E, WICHITA, KS 67202	\$52.50
LORA SHRYOCK 10931 W LOTUS, WICHITA, KS 67209	\$50.00
LYNNE MURROW 1012 N BROOKFIELD ST, WICHITA, KS 67206	\$60.00
MANDY PILLA 14506 SW 60TH ST, ANDOVER, KS 67002	\$165.00
MATTHEW KOEHN 4915 E WATERMAN ST, WICHITA, KS 67218	\$50.00
MELINDA COLLINS 1530 SMITH CIR #603, WICHITA, KS 67212	\$60.00
MOLLY BREITENBACH 10101 E 19TH ST N, WICHITA, KS 67206	\$65.00
MYRANDA WEIDNER 2329 S CRESTLINE, WICHITA, KS 67209	\$55.00
NELL THOMPSON 230 N TERRACE DR, WICHITA, KS 67208	\$75.00
KRISTA SHACKLEFORD 502 N BELLE TERRE CIR, WICHITA, KS 67230	\$60.00
Subtotal this page	\$917.50

# SCHEDULE A

## **CONTRIBUTIONS**

# SEDGWICK COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE

Contributor Name Complete Address of Contributor	Contribution Amount
Complete Address of Contributor	<u> </u>
ALLEN LARAMORE 613 PARTRIDGE, DERBY, KS 67037	\$50.00
ANDREW DRAUT 650 S FAWNWOOD ST, WICHITA, KS 67235	\$50.00
ASHLEA DUNBAR BLACK 4930 N BISON ST, WICHITA, KS 67204	\$50.00
BAILEY HUGHES 245 S TERRACE DR, WICHITA, KS 67218	\$60.00
BARBARA DAVIS 9323 W 9TH ST N, WICHITA, KS 67212	\$70.00
BLAIR SPURNEY-ROGERS 7417 W LAKEWOOD CIR, WICHITA, KS 67205	\$65.00
CAPRI ZIMMERMAN 6430 E PEPPERWOOD CT, WICHITA, KS 67226	\$100.00
DIANA FORSHEE 209 VANTAGE VIEW CIR, WICHITA, KS 67212	\$60.00
ELIZABER MARTIN 833 PERRY, WICHITA, KS 67203	\$80.00
HEATHER DOHERTY-LARUE 510 BAY ST, BRONSON, KS 66716	\$50.00
JUDITH GILCHRIST 3629 E COUNTRYSIDE PLZ, WICHITA, KS 67218	\$55.00
Subtotal this page	\$690.00
Total Itemized Contributions for period	\$2,017.50
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$13,203.50
Total Contributions This Period (to line 1 of Summary)	\$15,221.00

#### **SCHEDULE A**

## CONTRIBUTIONS

# SEDGWICK COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE

Contributor Name Complete Address of Contributor	Contribution Amount
SARA SHARP 5209 W 68 ST, PRAIRIE VILLAGE, KS 66208	\$50.00
SHARON QUIGLEY 13116 E BRIDLEWOOD ST, WICHITA, KS 67230-1795	\$100.00
TRISHA SWINDLE 1519 E MAPLE ST, DERBY, KS 67037	\$65.00
TYLER STUTZMAN 11615 MAY, WICHITA, KS 67209	\$92.50
VANESSA JONES 2466 S WESTGATE CT, WICHITA, KS 67215	\$50.00
VELMA DAVIS 6120 N BELLA RD, WICHITA, KS 67204	\$52.50
Subtotal this page	\$410.00

#### **SCHEDULE C**

## **EXPENDITURES**

# SEDGWICK COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE

Name of Payee Complete Address of Payee	Purpose of Expenditure	Contribution Amount
MAKESTICKERS.COM 18621 81ST AVE, TINLEY PARK, IL 60487	BUMPER STICKERS	\$280.03
MAKESTICKERS.COM 18621 81ST AVE, TINLEY PARK, IL 60487	BUMPER STICKERS	\$334.50
MAKESTICKERS.COM 18621 81ST AVE, TINLEY PARK, IL 60487	BUMPER STICKERS	\$718.54
JUST YARD SIGNS 2235 MERCATOR DR, ORLANDO, FL 32807	YARD SIGNS	\$1,108.00
JUST YARD SIGNS 2235 MERCATOR DR, ORLANDO, FL 32807	YARD SIGNS	\$1,904.00
JUST YARD SIGNS 2235 MERCATOR DR, ORLANDO, FL 32807	YARD SIGNS	\$3,668.00
OPAT CONSULTING 1962 N SHERIDAN ST, WICHITA, KS 67203	CONSULTING	\$750.00
OPAT CONSULTING 1962 N SHERIDAN ST, WICHITA, KS 67203	CONSULTING	\$850.00
POINT BLANK POLITICAL 238 WILSHIRE BLVD STE 155, CASSELBERRY, FL	TEXTING	\$2,526.12
SUZANNAH LAIREE GRAPHIC DESIGN 2457 TX HWY 236, MOODY, TX 76557	GRAPHIC DESIGN	\$175.00
TCV PUBLISHING PO BOX 20804, WICHITA, KS 67208	NEWSPAPER AD	\$1,445.00
Subtotal this page	\$13,759.19	
Total Itemized Expenditures for Period		\$13,759.19
Total Unitemized Expenditures (\$50 or less)	\$37.50	
Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summa	\$13,796.69	